

Subhash Gupta Vs. Deputy Managing Director & Anr.

04.07.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

WS filed on behalf of defendant. Copy supplied. Put up for filing of replication, admission denial and framing of issues on **11.10.2017**.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
04.07.2017(pk)